

ITEM NO.53

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9102/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VISHWAS DODHU NEERPAGAR

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
Mr. R. Bala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yasharth Kant, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned ASG, list the matter on 2nd
August, 2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER